00 ~NO Ol WN P

TEAM RESULTS
McALLEN HIGH

McALLEN ROWE

MISSION HIGH

PSJA HIGH

McALLEN MEMORIAL

LA JOYA HIGH

LA JOYA JUAREZ/LINCOLN
PSJA NORTH

2019 30-6A PRE-DISTRICT
GOLF TOURNAMENT

= 309
= 345
= 356
= 358
= 363
= 366
= 393
= 437

BOYS RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Vince Tavarez (McAllen High)

Raul Gonzalez (McAllen Memorial)
Danny Rodriguez (Mission High)
Tyler Pefia (McAllen High)

Andy Price (McAllen Rowe)

Justin Ochoa (McAllen High)

Alan Salinas (La Joya High)

Hugo Lopez (Mission High)

Marco Villegas (PSJA North)

10 zach West (McAllen High)
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Date: March 29, 2019 (Friday)

Field: 45 players

Course: Shary GC (Mission)

Par: 71

Conditions: Partly cloudy & breezy
78° Winds: 15-20 mph

TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

45 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS
34 Mark Wilkins (McAllen High)
25 Nicholas Rivera (McAllen High)
23 Randy Richie (PSJA High)
32 Zacaria Herrera (PSJA High)
29 Albert Solis (PSJA High)
16 Colton Seal (McAllen Memorial)
39 Xavier Salinas (LJ Juarez/Lincoln)
12 Ethan Lee (Sharyland Pioneer)

74
75
76
76
7
78
78
79
80
81

102
96
91
99
98
85

114
83



1st McALLEN HIGH
6 Justin Ochoa
1 Vince Tavarez
11 Javier de la Garza
3 Tyler Pefia
10 Zach West
TEAM TOTAL.:

3rd MISSION HIGH
8 Hugo Lopez
3 Danny Rodriguez
29 Matthew Alvarado
35 Rudy Rivera

TEAM TOTAL:

5th McALLEN MEMORIAL
2 Raul Gonzalez
33 JT Eddy
25 Kevin Sanchez

24 Antony Aguirre
42 Scot Burkett
TEAM TOTAL:

7th LA JOYA JUAREZ/LINCOLN

17 Jaime Hernandez

19 Dante Villarreal

45 Abel Suarez

37 Omar Martinez

36 Juan Villagomez
TEAM TOTAL:

78
74
82
76
81
309

79

76

98
103

356

75
100
96
92
122
363

87
89
138
109
108
393

TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

45 players in the field

2nd McALLEN ROWE
5 Andy Price
18 Jonathan Salinas

12 Mason Pefia
27 Michael Scalia

TEAM TOTAL:

4th PSJA HIGH
12 John Mata
29 Jared Rivera
19 Matthew Trevifio
27 Josean Barrientos
19 Edgar Hernandez

TEAM TOTAL:

6th LA JOYA HIGH
15 Robert Rodriguez
6 Alan Salinas
19 Ben Escobar
44 Juan Hernandez
40 Samai Gonzalez

TEAM TOTAL:

8th PSJA NORTH
9 Marco Villegas
38 Angel Gonzalez
41 Ricky Silva
43 Jesus Rosales

TEAM TOTAL:

77
88
83
97

345

83
98
89
97
89
358

84

78
89
126
115
366

80
112
121
124

437



10
11
12

15
16
17
18
19

23
24
25

27

29

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total
Vince Tavarez MCcALLEN HIGH 74
Raul Gonzalez McALLEN MEMORIAL 75
Danny Rodriguez MISSION HIGH 76
Tyler Pefia McALLEN HIGH 76
Andy Price McALLEN ROWE 77
Justin Ochoa McALLEN HIGH 78
Alan Salinas LA JOYA HIGH 78
Hugo Lopez MISSION HIGH 79
Marco Villegas PSJA NORTH 80
Zach West MCcALLEN HIGH 81
Javier de la Garza MCcALLEN HIGH 82
Mason Pefa McALLEN ROWE 83
John Mata PSJA HIGH 83
Ethan Lee (Sharyland Pioneer) INDIVIDUALS 83
Robert Rodriguez LA JOYA HIGH 84
Colton Seal (McAllen Memorial) INDIVIDUALS 85
Jaime Hernandez LA JOYA JUAREZ/LINCOLN 87
Jonathan Salinas McALLEN ROWE 88
Matthew Trevifio PSJA HIGH 89
Edgar Hernandez PSJA HIGH 89
Ben Escobar LA JOYA HIGH 89
Dante Villarreal LA JOYA JUAREZ/LINCOLN 89
Randy Richie (PSJA) INDIVIDUALS 91
Antony Aguirre McALLEN MEMORIAL 92
Kevin Sanchez McALLEN MEMORIAL 96
Nick Rivera (McAllen High) INDIVIDUALS 96
Michael Scalia McALLEN ROWE 97
Josean Barrientos PSJA HIGH 97
Matthew Alvarado MISSION HIGH 98
Jared Rivera PSJA HIGH 98
Albert Solis (PSJA) INDIVIDUALS 98
Zacaria Herrera (PSJA) INDIVIDUALS 99
JT Eddy McALLEN MEMORIAL 100
Mark Wilkins (McAllen High) INDIVIDUALS 102
Rudy Rivera MISSION HIGH 103
Juan Villagomez LA JOYA JUAREZ/LINCOLN 108
Omar Martinez LA JOYA JUAREZ/LINCOLN 109
Angel Gonzalez PSJA NORTH 112
Xavier Salinas (LJ Juarez/Lincoln) INDIVIDUALS 114
Samai Gonzalez LA JOYA HIGH 115
Ricky Silva PSJA NORTH 121
Scot Burkett McALLEN MEMORIAL 122
Jesus Rosales PSJA NORTH 124
Juan Hernandez LA JOYA HIGH 126
Abel Suarez LA JOYA JUAREZ/LINCOLN 138




